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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 Mithun S Sajukumar M (FTHR) Sarovaram, PLRA 82, 
Plavodu, Vattiyoorkavu, 
Kodunganoor, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

2 20/01/2026 Anagha M P Nair Mahesh Kumar (FTHR) Chandra Nivas, PLRA 
20, Elavummoottuvila, 

Plavodu, Vattiyoorkavu, 
Kodunganoor, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

3 20/01/2026 Ramesh M Madhavan (FTHR) KUNNUVILA VEEDU, 
KULASEKHARAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
KODUNGANOOR, 

695013, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

4 20/01/2026 SONU G S S GOPAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, CHITRA 
NAGAR, 

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

5 20/01/2026 PRABHATH S INDU (MTHR) IDAKUNNIL VEEDU, 
KULASEKHARAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
KODUNGANOOR, 

695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

6 20/01/2026 SONU THOMAS KURIAN 
PANJIKARAN 

THOMAS (FTHR)

HOUSE NO 1 N C C 
ROAD SREE NAGAR 

LANE, PEROORKADA 
P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PEROORKADA P O, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

7 20/01/2026 BRINDHA M 
PADMAKUMAR 

PADMAKUMAR M S 
(FTHR)

Madhava Mandiram, 
Choozhampala, 

Pathirippalli, Mukkola, 
695043, Vattiyoorkavu

  

8 20/01/2026 SHYNI P R Muhammed Buhari 
(HSBN)

TC 35/594 ANZARI 
MANZIL, 

VAZHOTTUKONAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

9 20/01/2026 Aravind J S Jayachandran B (FTHR) TC 13/1631-1 Mannara 
Bhavan, Murinjapalam, 
Kumarapuram, Medical 

College, 695011, 
Thiruvanantapuram

  

10 20/01/2026 Janadathan S R O A Sunil Kumar 
(FTHR)

Saroma, 
Manikanteswaram, 
Manikanteswaram, 
Manikanteswaram, 

695013, 
Manikanteswaram P O
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

11 20/01/2026 LEKSHMY P NAIR Chandramohana Kumar 
M (FTHR)

Ushas, AGRA 9,, NCC 
Road, Kudappanakunnu, 

Peroorkada, 695005, 
Vattiyoorkavu

  

12 20/01/2026 Lizzy Thomas K M Thomas (HSBN) 31/2854 Apartment No 
C1, Madhava 

Apartments, Devapalan 
Nagar, Peroorkada, 

695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

13 20/01/2026 Sam Sabastian Bavamma Sabastian 
Bavamma Sabastian 

(MTHR)

Tc12/456,prayer 
House,poochedivilla,patt, 
Poochedivilla, Pattom, 

Pattom, 695004, 
Kunnukuzhy

  

14 20/01/2026 GAUTHAM KRISHNA 
S J 

SREEJITH S V (FTHR) TC 3/1265/3,SREE 
SHYLAM, EAST 

PATTOM, PATTOM, 
PATTOM P O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

15 20/01/2026 SHIVRAM ANIL SHEEJA T R (MTHR) THIRUVATHIRA, M V 
R A   105, SUBASH 

LANE, 
VATTIYOORKAVU   

P O, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

16 20/01/2026 PRANAV P PADMAKUMAR P L 
(FTHR)

TC4/157,Ambadi,Cheshire 
Home Lane, 

Ambalamukku,VTC,kowdier, 
Kowdier, Kowdier, 

695003, 
Vattiyoorkavu,Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

17 20/01/2026 AISWARYA A S ANIKUTTAN G 
(FTHR)

T C 22/1995 
KATTACKAL VEEDU, 

MANNAMMOOLA, 
PEROORKADA, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

18 20/01/2026 Nizarudeen A V Ahammed Kannu 
(FTHR)

Thejas, TC 10/2049/5, 
TRA 131 B, I Lane, 

Near Thozhuvancode 
Devi Temple, 

Kanjirampara, 695030, 
Kanjirampara P O

  

19 20/01/2026 M ASHRAF MEERAN PILLA 
(FTHR)

TC 6/926 ASHRAF 
MANZIL, 

MANJADIMOODU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

20 20/01/2026 Rema A Bava J K Bava J K 
(HSBN)

Tc 
12/552,poochedivilla,pattom 

Po Tvpm 4, 
Poochedivilla, Pattom, 

Pattom, 695004, 
Kunnukuzhy

  

21 20/01/2026 CHRISTIN REGY REGY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KP 3/846, PUTHETTU, 
AMBALATHUNADA, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU 

VILLAGE, 
MUKKOLAKKAL P O, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

22 20/01/2026 SHAMLA BEEGHAM 
SAUDHA HASSAN 

SHAHABUDDIN 
ABDUL AZEEM 

(HSBN)

FLAT 6 A, LE 
ROYALE, 

THAMPURANMUKKU, 
KUNNUKUZHY, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695035, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

23 20/01/2026 Akhilesh S Shibu N (FTHR) TC 4/1468, Kavuvila 
Mudumbil Veedu, 
Devasawam Board, 

Kawdiar P O, 695003, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

24 20/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
NAIR P 

SREEDHARANI L 
(WIFE)

TC 6/2313/1, 
KARTHIKA, 

VATTIYOORKAVU   
P  O, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

25 20/01/2026 KRIPA MARIAM 
REGY 

REGY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KP 3/846, PUTHETTU, 
AMBALATHUNADA, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU 

VILLAGE, 
MUKKOLAKKAL P O, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

26 20/01/2026 SUMA SEKHAR Rajasekharan (HSBN) THEKKEKUNCHU 
VEEDU, 

ANCHUMUKKU 
VAYAL, SRA 187, 
MUTTADA P O, 

695025, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

27 20/01/2026 Babu C Saraswathy T (WIFE) Paradise, Paarapotta 
Elayampally, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Mukkola, 695043, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

28 20/01/2026 SUMESH. S T SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

35/2298-2 MVRA 66, 
SREYAS, 

VENMANAL ,THOPPUMUKKU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

29 20/01/2026 Deborah Rachel Titus Titus Thomas (FTHR) Faith House P B 1217, 
N V Nagar, Peoorkada, 

Peroorkasa, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

30 20/01/2026 JEEVAN KUMAR P C R PUSHKARAN 
(FTHR)

JNRA  H. NO 29, JAI 
NAGAR, TV CENTRE 

ROAD, 
PEROORKADA P O, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 20/01/2026 Manjusha Sadanandan V 
S 

Vijayamma V (MTHR) TC 36/729/4, 
Kadamparavila Veedu, 

GRA 64 Kavalloor, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

32 20/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR P RADHAMANI AMMA 
N K (MTHR)

T C 24/549 
MANGALYA L1, L 

LANE KOWDIAR P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KOWDIAR P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

33 20/01/2026 SHAKEELA S NUJUBUDEEN (HSBN) TC 36/1255/2 ASHRAF 
MANZIL, ESWARI 
AMMAN KOVIL 

ROAD, 
MANCHADIMOODU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

34 20/01/2026 SREEDHARANI L MURALEEDHARAN 
NAIR P (HSBN)

TC 6/2113/1, 
KARTHIKA, 

THITTAMANGALAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU   

P O, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

35 20/01/2026 ANILKUMAR A ANJU C B (WIFE) T C-22/1300, K G R W 
A 89, PARAMBIL 

VEEDU 
PIPPINMOODU, 

SASTHAMANGALAM  
P O, 695010, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

36 20/01/2026 SUKANYA S K SUMESH S (HSBN) 35/2298-2 MVRA 66, 
SREYAS, 

VENMANAL,THOPPUMUKKU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

37 20/01/2026 Syam V M Vijayan V (FTHR) Sreevinayaka,Elavila, 
Nethaji Road, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvanthapuram

  

38 20/01/2026 ANAND S S SANTHOSH L (FTHR) TC 94/318/1, 
SIVAPATHAM, 

KANNAMOOLA, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

39 20/01/2026 Thomas Y Mini Thomas (WIFE) L2A PINE COUNTY 
FAVORITE HOMES, 

KAMAL NAGAR 
KOTTAMUKAL, 
Kudappanakkunnu, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

40 20/01/2026 KAVITHA I SANTHOSH S (HSBN) TC 37/2288 , 
PLRA-274, 

ELANKAMONVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
KODUNGANOOR P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

41 20/01/2026 SHIBIN K E KUNJUMON S (FTHR) TC-12/101 
MULAVANA BUNDIL 

VEEDU, 
KUNNUKUZHI, 
PATTOM P O, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695035, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

42 20/01/2026 Deepu Vijayalekshmi 
Krishnan

Rejani Radhammal 
(WIFE)

House Number 15E, 
LIC Lane - A, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Pattom, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

43 20/01/2026 ANJU C B ANILKUMAR A 
(HSBN)

T C-22/1300, K G R W 
A 89, PARAMBIL 

VEEDU 
PIPPINMOODU, 

SASTHAMANGALAM 
P O, 695010, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

44 20/01/2026 NAFIYA N RESIYA R (MTHR) 0, R R S MANZIL, 
KADIYAKONAM 

LANE,VAZHOTTUKONAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 20/01/2026 DIYA S NAIR SATISH RAVINDRAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

6F TC 7/768(52) B 
CANTI RIVER PARK, 
MARUTHANKUZHY, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 

KANJIRAMPARA, 
695030, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 20/01/2026 ARUN MATHEW 
THOMAS

K M Thomas (FTHR) 31/2854 Apartment No 
C1, Madhava 

Apartments, Devapalan 
Nagar, Peroorkada, 

695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

47 20/01/2026 SREEKALA C P MAHESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

TC-14/444, HARI 
NIVAS, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
MUTTADA, 695025, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

48 20/01/2026 S NANDHIKESH SREEKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

TC 41/905/5, VNRA  
164, NAMASVI, 

NALANDA NAGAR, 
VALIYAVILA, 

VATTIYOORKAVU   
P O, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 20/01/2026 Bittu Babukutty Deepu Thomas Raju 
(HSBN)

Puthenpurackal, L55B, 
LIC Lane, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Pattom, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

50 20/01/2026 NABEESATH SULFIKAR A (HSBN) PALLIVILAKATHU 
VEEDU 628, 

KAVALLOOR, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 20/01/2026 Tintu Mariam Thomas Mini Thomas (MTHR) L2A PINE COUNTY  
FAVORITE HOMES, 

KAMAL NAGAR  
KOTTAMUKAL, 

KUDAPPANAKKUNNU, 
NALANCHIRA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

52 20/01/2026 RESHMA S HARIKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

HARISREE,  C N R A 
88, CHATHIYODE, 

NALANCHIRA, 
NALANCHIRA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

53 20/01/2026 VISHNU S Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Meleattarikathu Veed, 
Cherupalode  

Manikandesawaram, 
Peroorkada, 

Manikandeswaram P O, 
695013, Vattiyoorkavu

  

54 20/01/2026 Aneesha Livingston L Bobby G (HSBN) PMRA 68 A, Anugraha, 
Pattom, Pattom, 695004, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

55 20/01/2026 AKHILA M S MOHANAN (FTHR) TC 19/1249-1, 
THULASI VILLA 

TKGRA 7, 
THETTIKUZHY LANE 

DAYA NAGAR, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU 

P O, 695043, 
VATTIYOORKAVU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

56 20/01/2026 ADHIDEVASURYA R 
C 

T N SIVACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

T C 7/1235/1, KOORA 
-207 -A OONJAL, 
KOOTTAMVILA, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
695013, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

57 20/01/2026 PRIYA C S SIVANDAN G (FTHR) CHANDRIGI TC 
5/1186, SURVEY 
SCHOOL ROAD, 
PEROORKADA, 

PEROORKADA PO, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

58 20/01/2026 VARSHA VIJAYAN VIJAYAKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

GREENLAND, B-37, 
SSKLRA, 

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
KAUDIAR, 695003, 

TRVANDRUM

  

59 20/01/2026 Sindhu S Mohanakumar S (HSBN) 10/1449-2, 
VILAYANIKONATHU 

PUTHAN VEEDU, 
KAVALLOOR, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

60 20/01/2026 THANKAMANI S 
NAIR 

SASIDHARAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

ANRA-44, SANDHYA 
BHVAVAN ANOOR 

VEEDU, 
KUSAVARKKAL, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU 
VILLAGE, 

MUTTADA, 695025, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

61 20/01/2026 antony stephen irene stephen (MTHR) 14/1535- 5, kannamoola, 
vanchiyoor, medical 

college, 695011, 
thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

62 20/01/2026 Minu S Bipin G I (HSBN) TC 12/2668/2, Krishna, 
MARA-80B, 

Anchumukku, Muttada, 
Muttada, 695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

63 20/01/2026 AHALLYA M S MOHANAN (FTHR) TC 19/1249-1, 
THULASI VILLA 

TKGRA 7, 
THETTIKUZHY LANE 

DAYA NAGAR, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU 

P O, 695043, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

64 20/01/2026 K SISUPALAN ELIZABETH J (WIFE) 17/4995-1, KIDANGIL 
VEEDU, 

POTTAKUZHI, 
PATTOM, PATTOM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

65 20/01/2026 RETHINAM T MADHAVAN A 
(HSBN)

TC 2/2427, T K D 
ROAD, PATTOM, 

PATTOM P O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

66 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH K V KUMAR N (FTHR) H-70 VRINDAVAN, 
MENON 

COLONY,TKD ROAD, 
PATTOM, MUTTADA, 

695025, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

67 20/01/2026 RAKESH M MOHANAKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

10/1449-2, 
VILAYANIKONATHU 

PUTHAN VEEDU, 
KAVALLOOR, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

68 20/01/2026 Aleena P Suresh Suresh Kumar J F 
(FTHR)

Makayiram, Panchami 
Lane, Panankara, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Vattiyoorkavu P O

  

69 20/01/2026 JOHN VARGHESE MANI (OTHR) TC 17/3853 
OTHALATHUMMOOTTIL 

GRA 290 A, 
KOTTARA LANE   

GOWREESAPATTOM, 
PATTOM, PATTOM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

70 20/01/2026 MADHAVAN A RETHINAM T (WIFE) TC 2/2427, T K D 
ROAD, PATTOM, 

PATTOM P O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

71 20/01/2026 RAHUL M MOHANAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

10/1449-2, 
VILAYANIKONATHU 

PUTHAN VEEDU, 
KAVALLOOR, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

72 20/01/2026 AVANIKA S A SREEKUMAR S K 
(FTHR)

AVANI, NRA E-31(A), 
Nedumbram Lane, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

Peroorkada, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

73 20/01/2026 Prinoy Prince Prince (FTHR) Flat No 246 C/F6, P T 
Chacko Nagar, Pattom 

Village, Medical 
College, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

74 20/01/2026 SOUMYA ELSA 
VARGHESE 

MANI (OTHR) TC 17/3853 
OTHALATHUMMOOTTIL 

GRA 290 A, 
KOTTARA LANE  

GOWREESAPATTOM, 
PATTOM, PATTOM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

75 20/01/2026 MALAVIKA MENON JAYAKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

OMKAR HOUSE 
No36, CHITHIRA 

NAGAR, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

PEROORKADA, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

76 20/01/2026 Vijayakumar R P Ramachandran Nair 
(FTHR)

TC19/1017, 
Thumbikonam Lane, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

695043, 
Kudappanakunnu

  

77 20/01/2026 JANEESH KUMAR J R JAYAKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

TC 21/258, PANPANA 
VEEDU, 

PUTHOORKONAM , 
PEROORKADA, 

MANIKANDESWARAM   
P  O, 

MANIKANDESWARAM, 
695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

78 20/01/2026 Adnan Karim Khan. A Ashik Hassan Khan A 
Khan (FTHR)

J-5, J-Street, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Kowdiar, 695003, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

79 20/01/2026 Sheen Simon Simon (FTHR) SHEENS, L-44, L I C 
LANE, PATTOM, 
PATTOM PALCE, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

80 20/01/2026 Sreelekshmi P S Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Arthala Veedu  
Irukunnam, 

Manikandeswraram P O, 
Peroorkada, 

Manikandeswaram P O, 
695013, Vattiyoorkavu

  

81 20/01/2026 SUBRAMANIYAN S SWAMINATHAN 
ASARI (FTHR)

TC 9/1818 
PAZHAYATTINKUZHY 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KOCHAR ROAD 
EDAPAZHINJI, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

82 20/01/2026 K RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR 

KARUNAKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

13 B-3, ARTECH 
ROHINI, 

THOPPUMUKKU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

83 20/01/2026 REMA DEVI D SUBRAMONYAN S 
(HSBN)

PRAYAG HOUSE NO 
93 B, DEVAPALAN 

NAGAR, 
PEROORKADA P O, 

PEROORKADA, 
695005, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

84 20/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARAN V V Viswanathan (FTHR) TC 31/1571-2 LEANNA 
HOUSE, 

MURUKOIYIL, 
MANNAMOOLA, 

PEROORKADA P O, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

85 20/01/2026 C JAYA VISHNU R (OTHR) TC 29/556, 
VATTAVILAKATHU 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PALKULANGARA, 

PETTAH P O, 695024, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

86 20/01/2026 Ajeesha N Vasu Vasu Vasu N (FTHR) Hareesree 15/192 
Padmanagar 

Paruthipara, Paruthipara, 
Ulloor, Pattom, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

87 20/01/2026 Ranjit K Vasudevan Nair (FTHR) KARA 165, Nandanam 
Hills, Vattiyoorkavu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

88 20/01/2026 SONA FATHIMA N SHABUNAVAS A 
(FTHR)

BARKATH HOUSE, 
ADITHYA NAGAR, 

CPT, NETTAYAM P O, 
695013, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

89 20/01/2026 Renuka A PREMA (MTHR) Seena House,
321(16/52), Nalanchira, 

Kudappanakkunnu, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 

Vattiyoorkkavu

  

90 20/01/2026 SHERIN MARIA 
BASIL 

BASIL B MIRANDA 
(FTHR)

TC 13/661 (94/1055), 
MENDEZ VILLA, 

MIRANDA 
JUNCTION, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695035, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

91 20/01/2026 THARA V VENUGOPAL C 
(HSBN)

7/31 KALATHIL 
VEEDU, 

KARITHODU, NEAR 
GEETHA HOSPITAL, 
KAANJIRAMPARA, 

695030, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

92 20/01/2026 SHADRACH SUSHIL J JAMESTONE 
SELVARAJ D (FTHR)

TC 17/1530, GILEAD, 
PALACE VIEW 

ROAD, PATTOM 
PALACE P O, 695004, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

93 20/01/2026 J ELIZABETH SISUPALAN J (HSBN) 17/4995-1, 
KARIMBICHI VILLA, 

JEEVAN NAGAR, 
PATTOM, PATTOM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

94 20/01/2026 SHANE SAJAN JACOB SUSAN JACOB 
(MTHR)

VG13 VCAST 
GEETHAM APT, 
JYOTHI NAGAR, 

KESAVADASPURAM, 
PATTOM P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PATTOM P O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

95 20/01/2026 R S SURYA N Surendran (FTHR) TC 5/865/3 S N Nivas, 
Devapalan Nagar, 

Peroorkada, Peroorkada, 
695005, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

96 20/01/2026 SYAMALAN G GOPINATHAN A 
(FTHR)

TC 12/1142, 
POOCHEDIVIAL 

VEEDU, I M G 
KUNNUKUZHY, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695035, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

97 20/01/2026 Ananya S Sharmila S (MTHR) TC 
3/2799(2),Kurunganoor 
House, Kurunganoor Jn, 

Kowdiar, Pattom, 
695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

98 20/01/2026 RAKHENDU S SANIL KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

TC 32/1103, 
KALATHIL VEEDU, 
KARITHODU LANE, 

KANJIRAMPARA P O, 
695030, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

99 20/01/2026 Lizy J Manoj Kumar G P 
(HSBN)

17/4995-1, kidangil 
veedu, Jeevan Nagar , 
Pottakuzhi, Pattom, 

Pattom, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

100 20/01/2026 ADITHYAN A ASOKAN S (FTHR) Edaparambil Veedu, 
Thozhuvancode, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

101 20/01/2026 MEERA M U Sujith Kumar S (HSBN) Sreesaras Aiswarya  
Gardens, SPNRA123 D 

ARR Public School 
Road, Nettayam, 

Nettayam, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

102 20/01/2026 SUBASH P K M PADMANABHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

TC 20/3326 
KILLILETHU, 

BHAGAT SINGH 
NAGAR, 

KOTTAMUGAL 
RESIDENTS 

ASSOCIATION NO 45, 
NALANCHIRA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

103 20/01/2026 UTHARA HARILAL RAJU HARILAL 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 4A4, 
ROYAL CREST 
VILLAMENTS, 

JAWAHAR NAGAR, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

104 20/01/2026 AMAL CYRUS 
PANACKAL 

ABBY ABRAHAM 
CYRUS (FTHR)

D 22 PANACKAL, 
NEW CASTLE 

TOWERS, PIPE LINE 
ROAD, 

PEROORKADA, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

105 20/01/2026 Vyshnavi U KUMARI LATHA S 
(OTHR)

TC 3/2595 
VASANTHA 
BHAVAN, 

MARAPPALAM  
PATTOM, KOWDIAR, 

PATTOM, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

106 20/01/2026 Shibin S Darsan Sudarsanan P K (FTHR) Chellam House, TC 
15/1184, TKD Road, 

Muttada P O, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Muttada, 695025, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

107 20/01/2026 JOHN BRITTO 
GOMEZ MARGIL 

ANEESHYA S GOMEZ 
(WIFE)

TC 15/3154, HEERA 
CASTLE, 

MARAPPALAM, 
PATTOM P O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

108 20/01/2026 LATHA P S ANIL KUMAR G 
(HSBN)

TC 33/1239-1, 
NEELAMBARI, V T N 

R A B 39, 
MANIKANTESWARAM 

P O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

109 20/01/2026  RAMACHANDRA 
PANICKAR 
RAMESAN 

RAMACHANDRA 
PANICKAR (FTHR)

38 A RAMSHERAM 
HOME, VT NAGAR, 

NETTAYAM, 
MANIKANTESWARAM 

P O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

110 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI S IBRAHIM S (FTHR) 19/1404,MIZPAH 
HOUSE, CHRIST 

NAGAR, 
VAZHAYILA, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU 
P O, 695043, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

111 20/01/2026 MOHSIN AHMED 
BASHEER 

NAZEERA BEEGUM 
(MTHR)

TC 18/220(101) FLAT 
NO 18 C, ARTECH 

COURTYARD, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 

VAYALIKADA

  

112 20/01/2026 Abdhulla N Shami M (MTHR) 3B, HEERA HIGH 
LIFE TC 24/3418-2, 

KESTON ROAD 
KURAVANKONAM, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

113 20/01/2026 SIDDHARTH S 
MOHAN 

SAFI MOHAN M R 
(FTHR)

T C 13/514/1, 
THEKKARUVATHU, 
K V 65 , KALAVIHAR 

NAGAR , 
KUNNUKUZHI, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695035, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

114 20/01/2026 FIZZA FATHIMA S SAKHEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

TC 10/1278/3 NOOR 
MAHAL, 

MELATHUMELE, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

115 20/01/2026 SNEHA SURESH SURESH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

LF 2/218, 
VRINDAVEN 

GARDENS, PATTOM, 
PATTOM, 695004, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

116 20/01/2026 PRAKASH C VELAYUDHAN 
CHANDRAN (FTHR)

TC 33/627, 
THORANKODU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

117 20/01/2026 Vasu N Narayanan 
Nadar

Lilly Jolly V V (WIFE) Hareesree Tc 15/192 
Padmanagar, 

Paruthipara, Ulloor, 
Pattom, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

118 20/01/2026 Karuna S V T Santhosh (FTHR) SAMUEL BHAVAN, G 
4/9, LEKSHMI 

NAGAR, PATTOM, 
PATTOM PALACE, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

119 20/01/2026 Ramachandran Nair C Jyothi S (WIFE) TC 41/998, TRA 124, 
Rengan Lane, 

Thittamangalam, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

120 20/01/2026 Lilly Jolly V V V V Vasu N (HSBN) Hareesree Tc15/192 
Padmanagar, 

Paruthipara, Ulloor, 
Pattom, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

121 20/01/2026 Jayaram Murali Murali Rama Iyer 
(FTHR)

Ayyappan Madhom IRA 
B 72/3, Irukunnam 
Mudippurra Road, 

Peroorkada, 
Manikanteswaram, 

695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

122 20/01/2026 G VIJAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR

PARVATHY 
THANKAM S (WIFE)

Rani Nivas t c 7/569, 
keshavapuram road, 

maruthankuzhy, 
kanjirampara, 695030, 

vattiyoorkaav

  

123 20/01/2026 ZAAHIR SHA SHAHEER A R (FTHR) D 20 A BLOCK NEW 
CASTLE TOWERS, 
PIPELINE ROAD 

RAVI NAGAR 
AMBALAMUKKU, 
PEROORKADA P O 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PEROORKADA P O, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

124 20/01/2026 P GANGADHARAN 
NAIR

K PADMANABHA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

TC 30/1052 DEVI 
NIVAS, 

MARUTHAKUZHY, 
KANJIRAMPARA, 

KANJIRAMPARA P O, 
695030, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

125 20/01/2026 AJITHA KUMARI R R SUBASH P K (FTHR) TC 20/3326 
KILLILETHU, 

BHAGAT SINGH 
NAGAR, 

KOTTAMUGAL 
RESIDENTS 

ASSOCIATION NO 45, 
NALANCHIRA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

126 20/01/2026 ANITHA RAMESAN RAMESAN (HSBN) 38 A RAMSHRERAM 
HOME, VT NAGAR, 

NETTAYAM, 
MANIKANTESWARAM 

P O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

127 20/01/2026 AATHILA NAAZ N NAZAR P (FTHR) 3B, HEERA HIGH 
LIFE TC 24/3418-2, 

KESTON ROAD 
KURAVANKONAM, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

128 20/01/2026 Vishnu. V Vijayan (FTHR) Varuvilakathu veedu, 
Plavodu, Vattiyoorkavu, 
Kodunganoor, 695013, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

129 20/01/2026 Vikraman N K Narayanan (FTHR) 735 (186)  Santhosh 
Bhavan, 

Manikandeswaram 
Vattiyoorkavu, 

Peroorkada, 
Manikandeswaram P O, 
695013, Vattiyoorkavu

  

130 20/01/2026 MEGHNA LAKSHMI 
SEKHAR

R RAJEEV SEKHAR 
(FTHR)

TC 13/1061(33), 
RAKENDU, 

VIDHYADHIRAJA 
ROAD, DEVI NAGAR, 

KANNAMMOOLA, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

131 20/01/2026 JOUERIA M S A MUHAMMED 
SALEEM (FTHR)

FLAT FF 9/313, P T 
CHACKO NAGAR, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

132 20/01/2026 MICHELLE T 
GEORGE 

VARKEY E V (FTHR) ERUPPAKAT BF 
6/233, PANDITS 

COLONY FLATS, 
KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

133 20/01/2026 PARVATHY 
THANKAM S

G VIJAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

RANI NIVAS, 
KESHAVAPURAM 

ROAD, 
MARUTHANKUZHY, 

KANJIRAMPARA, 
695030, 

VATTIYOORKAAV

  

134 20/01/2026 Aswathy E Vishnu Ajith A B 
(HSBN)

TC 32/2573, Vijay 
Bhavan, Sree Ram 

Gardens, 
Manikandeswaram, 

695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

135 20/01/2026 B N GOPAKUMAR BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

TC 6/1164 VIJAY 
HARISMRITHI LANE, 

KANJIRAMPARA 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
695030, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

136 20/01/2026 LIZI S Vikraman N K (HSBN) 735  Santhosh Bhavan, 
Manikandeswaram, 

Peroorkada, 
Manikandeswaram P O, 
695013, Vattiyoorkavu

  

137 20/01/2026 JAYSHREE NAIR B N GOPAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

TC 6/1164 VIJAY 
HARISMRITHI LANE, 

KANJIRAMPARA 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
695030, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

138 20/01/2026 Syama Kumari S Sukumaran Nair (FTHR) 502(1031), Saranya 
Bhavan, Ayoorkonam 

Ranni Lane, Peroorkada, 
695005, Trivandrum

  

139 20/01/2026 NOYAL BABU BABU T JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

TC 4/2138(3), PENIEL 
BACKSIDE OF NSS 

KARAYOGAM, EAST 
PATTOM, PATTOM P 

O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

140 20/01/2026 AISWARYA 
JAYAKUMAR 

JAYAKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

TC 9/2008-4  
KOVILVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, KOCHAR 

ROAD, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM  

P O, 695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

141 20/01/2026 SAUDHA HASSAN HAMEED HASSAN 
(HSBN)

SAJIL NIVAS A 37, 
KANAKA NAGAR, 

VELLAYAMBALAM, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

142 20/01/2026 MEERA H GAFOOR M ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

T C 7/1913-7, O M 
MANZIL, CHITRA 

NAGAR, PANGODE, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

143 20/01/2026 RADHIKA V R RAJU L (FTHR) NELLIVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, KACHANI, 

NETTAYAM, 
NETTAYAM P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

144 20/01/2026 ALEN P J JOHNSON P J (FTHR) MAJOR 
ARCHBISHOPS 

HOUSE, PATTOM, 
KOWDIAR, PATTOM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

145 20/01/2026 Murali B Balakrishnan (FTHR) VP 3/1802, 
Vrindavanam, Sreeram 

Gardens, 
Manikandeswarm, 

695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

146 20/01/2026 Geetha S Sreeranjin S (HSBN) TC 3/745 Puthuval 
Puthen Veedu, Kairali 

Nagar, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Muttada, 695025, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

147 20/01/2026 SARAMMA THOMAS THOMAS 
PLATOTATHIL 

THOMAS (HSBN)

TC 4/1569(9) AR 
PROJECT FLAT NO 
5A, KESTON RISE 

KURAVANKONAM, 
KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

148 20/01/2026 SANAL KUMAR S SATHEESH S (FTHR) LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
HOUSE NO 99, 

KULASEKHARAM, 
KODUNGANOOR P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

149 20/01/2026 VIDYAPRASAD R RAJENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

P B HOUSE, 
PERAPUR, 

MUKKOLA, 
MUKKOLAKKAL P O, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

150 20/01/2026 VARUN S S S M SAJEEV (FTHR) TC 39/1834(1) 
THRYAMBAKAM 

KRWA 162 A, 
KATTACHAL ROAD 

VETTAMUKKU, 
THIRUMALA P O, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

151 20/01/2026 Vaisakhan R K Ramaswamy (FTHR) KAVISH PLRA A23/3, 
PANIKERS LANE, 

SASTHAMANGALAM 
PO, 

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
695010, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

152 20/01/2026 PARVATHY PRASAD PRASAD N B N 
(FTHR)

E R A 167, 
NANDANAM, 

ERAPPUKUZHI, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU 

P O, 695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

153 20/01/2026 ANUPAMA 
BAHULEYAN 

SUNIL ASHOK (HSBN) ASWATHI, MERA-50, 
CHALAKUZZHY 

LANE, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

154 20/01/2026 SHEENA BURNARD ANIL JOSEPH (HSBN) TC 5/2610-1, BNRA 
167, BHAGAVATHY 
NAGAR, KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

155 20/01/2026 B S AADITHYADEV SAJIKUMAR S (FTHR) TC 25/3579/1  
GOLDEN HILL, 
DEVASWOM  

BOARD, 
NANTHANCODE, 

KOWDIAR P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

156 20/01/2026 DENIL DAISON DAISON PAPPACHAN 
(FTHR)

MAJOR 
ARCHBISHOPS 

HOUSE, PATTOM, 
KOWDIAR, PATTOM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

157 20/01/2026 SUSAN GEORGE GEORGE THOMAS 
(FTHR)

H NO 25 DHANYA, 
AISWARYA 
GARDENS, 

VAZHAYILA, 
PEROORKADA PO, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

158 20/01/2026 DEEPA DEVI T S PADMAKUMAR K R 
(HSBN)

TC 9/1217, NIRMALA 
BHAVAN, 

MANGALAM LANE, 
SASTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

159 20/01/2026 ASWATHY R S RAJESH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

TC 9/2008-10 KOVIL 
VILAKAM, KOCHAR 

ROAD, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM  

P O, 695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

160 20/01/2026 Jalaja Baby (MTHR) 35/1146-3, AMRITHA 
BHAVAN, 

KANGAKAVUVILA ,PANCHAMI 
LANE, 

KODUNGANOOR P O, 
695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

161 20/01/2026 Adarsh S G Sreeranjin S (FTHR) TC 3/745(4) 
Sreeshylam, Kairali 

Nagar, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Muttada, 695025, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

162 20/01/2026 ARCHANA PRAKASH 
B 

VARUN S S (HSBN) TC 39/1834(1) 
THRYAMBAKAM 

KRWA 162 A, 
KATTACHAL ROAD 

VETTAMUKKU, 
VATTIYOORKKAVU 

P O, 
VATTIYOORKKAVU 

P O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

163 20/01/2026 Amritha V Vijayan S (FTHR) TC 37/1839, Amritha 
Bhavan, P L R A 72 A, 

Plavodu, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Kodunganoor, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

164 20/01/2026 Deepu R Nair Ravikumar P A (FTHR) A 1 Deepam Towers, 
Vrindavan Gardens, 

Pattom, Pattom, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

165 20/01/2026 ARJUN J A JAYACHANDRAN 
NAIR K (FTHR)

ANITHA BHAVAN  S 
R A D 26, 

CHERUPALODE, 
VETTIKONAM, 

MANIKANTESWARAM 
P O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

166 20/01/2026 Shajeela J Noushad m (HSBN) Bismi house, TC 
33/3055 Rose Garden, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Nettayam, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

167 20/01/2026 NOEL JOSE JOSE GEORGE (FTHR) MAJOR 
ARCHBISHOPS 

HOUSE, PATTOM, 
KOWDIAR, PATTOM, 

695004, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

168 20/01/2026 MOHAMED FARZAN MEERAN PILLAI M 
(FTHR)

YAHVI , K E R A - 43, 
MUTTADA LANE, 
KANJIRAMPARA, 
KANJIRAMPARA, 

695030, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

169 20/01/2026 ANCY MABLE 
VARUGHESE 

VARGHESE KURIAN 
(HSBN)

GEETHAS HOUSE 
TC-14/3252 K12, 
KAILAS NAGAR 
NEAR ST MARYS 

HSS, PATTOM, 
PATTOM P O, 695004, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

170 20/01/2026 MALAVIKA V S V C SUBRAMONIAM 
(FTHR)

TC 24/2924 39, 
ARTECH CELESTIA, 
YMR Jn KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

171 20/01/2026 MERCY GEORGE GEORGE THOMAS 
(HSBN)

H NO 25 DHANYA, 
AISWARYA 
GARDENS, 

VAZHAYILA, 
PEROORKADA PO, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

172 20/01/2026 Jayasree J JAYA P (MTHR) PANAYIL VEEDU, 
KAVALLOOR, 
VEDANVILA, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

173 20/01/2026 Ashok Gopinath Gopinathan Nair (FTHR) TC 3/638(13), Surabhi, 
T K Divakaran Road, 

Pattom P O, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pattom, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

174 20/01/2026 Santhosh Kumar S Sukumaran Nair (FTHR) 10/1055, 
THUNDUKATTAKKAL 

VEEDU SREE 
SIVASYLAM, 

PLAVODE, 
KODUNGANOOR P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

175 20/01/2026 RAJAN T Thomson K (FTHR) TC 21/1734, LEKSHMI 
NIVAS, PIPELINE 

ROAD,RAVINAGAR-92, 
NEDUMPARAM, 

PEROORKADA P O, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

176 20/01/2026 SHIJO THOMAS THOMAS VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

MAJOR 
ARCHBISHOPS 

HOUSE, PATTOM, 
KOWDIAR, PATTOM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

177 20/01/2026 Dhanya K S Kiran T R (FTHR) Sreedhanya CRA 65, 
vazhottukonam, 

Vattiyoorkavu P O, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

178 20/01/2026 Vijayakumari Sunilkumar (HSBN) TC 2/1351,PMRA C-21, 
Padmavilasam House, 

Pattom, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pattom, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

179 20/01/2026 NAVIN KRISHNAN G 
I 

T 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

TC 12/1673(7) 
UTHRADOM, 

KINAVOOR NEAR 
ANCHUMUKKU DEVI 
TEMPLE, MUTTADA, 

MUTTADA P O, 
695025, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

180 20/01/2026 PRIYANKA JHA VISHNU NAIR M A 
(HSBN)

TC 4/822 
NEROTTUMOODU 

VEEDU, C-22 BCRA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KOWDIAR P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

181 20/01/2026 Anjali A R Sojan S (HSBN) TC 33/1839 visakh 
house, 

KALLAMPOTTA, 
AYODHYA NAGAR, 
Manikanteswaram p o, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

182 20/01/2026 AMALA VARGHESE VARGHESE KURIAN 
(FTHR)

GEETHAS HOUSE TC 
14/3532, K12, KAILAS 

NAGAR NEAR ST 
MARYS HSS, 

PATTOM, PATTOM P 
O, 695004, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

183 20/01/2026 REMA DEVI C P JAYAKUMAR (HSBN) POOJA, V L R A 18, 
VALIYAVEEDU 

LANE, 
MANNARAKONAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

184 20/01/2026 VARUGHESE K K ANCY MABLE 
VARGHESE (WIFE)

GEETHAS HOUSE TC 
14/3252, K12, KAILAS 

NAGAR NEAR ST 
MARYS HSS, 

PATTOM, PATTOM P 
O, 695004, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

185 20/01/2026 S R SHEEBA V B VAJRA KUMAR 
(HSBN)

T C 33/1653 
VAISHNAVAM M R A 

85 B, 
MANIKANTESWARAM 

P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANIKANTESWARAM 

P O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

186 20/01/2026 ATHIRA U V UMADEVI S R (MTHR) TC 4/814 APARNA 
NIVAS, BRAHMINS 

COLONY BSS, 
KOWDIAR P O, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

187 20/01/2026 R Pradeep Kumar S Rajendran (FTHR) TC 35/1211/6, 
MAKAM, PRA-B26-2, 
KUZHIVILA LANE, 

PANANKARA, 
KODUNGANOOR P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

188 20/01/2026 Jaya P Manikuttan S (HSBN) Panayil Veedu, MMRA 
70/4, Kavalloor, Vedan 

Vila, Vattiyoorkavu, 
695013, Vattiyoorkavu 

P O

  

189 20/01/2026 LIYA PAUL MALINI V (MTHR) MILAN, 
RADHAKRISHNA 

LANE,VAZHAYILA, 
PEROORKADA, 

PEROORKADA P O, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

190 20/01/2026 Mollykutty T C T C Joseph Das S (HSBN) T C 3/1119-1 
Vyasanagar 24, 

Paruthipara, Kowdiyar, 
Pattom, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

191 20/01/2026 ROSHITH G MATHEW MATHEW K 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

MAJOR 
ARCHBISHOPS 

HOUSE, PATTOM, 
KOWDIAR, PATTOM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

192 20/01/2026 SUNIKUMARY P NAVIN KRISHNAN G 
I (HSBN)

TC 12/1673(7), 
UTHRADOM, 

KINAVOOR, NEAR 
ANCHUMUKKU DEVI 
TEMPLE, MUTTADA, 

MUTTADA P O, 
695025, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

193 20/01/2026 APARNA U V UMADEVI S R (MTHR) TC 4/814 APARNA 
NIVAS, BRAHMINS 

COLONY BSS, 
KOWDIAR P O, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

194 20/01/2026 RAJI R Aji R (HSBN) 37/1399 Vinitha 
Bhavan, Kulasekharam, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 
Kodunganoor, 695013, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

195 20/01/2026 S SHAJI T Sukumaran (FTHR) TC 5/299, Kadyil 
Veedu, BGRA-127, 

Indira Nagar, 
Peroorkada, Peroorkada 

P O, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

196 20/01/2026 Athul Joseph Joseph Joseph Das (FTHR) Tc 3/1119-1 Vyasanagar 
24, Paruthipara, 

Kowdiyar, Pattom, 
695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

197 20/01/2026 RAJESWARY C S R BALACHANDRAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

S R A 121, 
KAILASAM, 

SREECHITHRA 
LANE, MUTTADA, 

MUTTADA P O, 
695025, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

198 20/01/2026 Sajin S Santhosh A (FTHR) Sandram, Kachani, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Nettayam, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

199 20/01/2026 Gopika B Sivakumar K (FTHR) TC 3/657(4), 
Sreevalsam, CGRA 125, 

Muttada, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Muttada, 695025, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

200 20/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR 
KUMARAN NAIR

REMA DEVI (WIFE) POOJA V L R A 18, 
VALIYAVEEDU 

LANE, 
MANNARAKONAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

201 20/01/2026 RESHMA G GIRIJA KUMARI V 
(MTHR)

TC 38/1487/1 
PUNARTHAM, KERA 
67, KANJIRAMPARA, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

202 20/01/2026 Manju K N Ananthakrishnan 
(HSBN)

4/1787, Velmount 
House, Kowdiar, 
Kowdiar, 695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

203 20/01/2026 SHEEN CHACKO D CHACKO (FTHR) MAJOR 
ARCHBISHOPS 

HOUSE, PATTOM, 
KOWDIAR, PATTOM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

204 20/01/2026 WINHAARA 
PREEDHAR 

DHARMARAJAN C 
(FTHR)

TC 15/2559-2, SHIV 
SHAKTHI BINOY 
LANE, KAUDIAR, 
PATTOM, 695004, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

205 20/01/2026 FAYAZ MOHAMED MOHAMED 
RAWTHER FAIZAL 

(FTHR)

TC 5/2533 (2), GOLF 
LINKS ROAD, 

KOWDIAR P O, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

206 20/01/2026 Aswathy Jayan D Jayan B (FTHR) KRA-69 Ambhanadu 
Veedu, Mukkola, 
Kudappanakunnu 

Village, Mukkolackal, 
695043, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

207 20/01/2026 Jayanthi L Jayadevan R (HSBN) 265, Keezhekallumala, 
Peroorkada, Peroorkada, 

695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

208 20/01/2026 R BALACHANDRAN 
PILLAI 

RAVEENDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

S R A 121, 
KAILASAM, 

SREECHITHRA 
LANE, MUTTADA, 

MUTTADA P O, 
695025, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

209 20/01/2026 Pyary M M Shakemoidheen (FTHR) Tc 3/1128 Sreevalsam S 
R Nagar, Paruthipara, 

Kowdiyar, Pattom, 
695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

210 20/01/2026 ROJIMON P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
K V (FTHR)

SIVAKRIPA, 
PANANKARA, 
POTTAVILA 

MOONNAMMODU, 
KODUNGANOOR P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

211 20/01/2026 Akhitha V Nair Vijayan S (FTHR) TC 36/2877, Guruji 
Road, Kuruvikkadu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Vattiyoorkavu

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

212 20/01/2026 GOWRI NANDANA V 
S 

VIVEK J S (FTHR) NANDANAM, HOUSE 
NO-60, ARAPPURA 
LANE, KOWDIAR 

VILLAGE, MUTTADA 
P O, 695025, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

213 20/01/2026 Rohini J B Jyothi (MTHR) A R Bethlahem, T C 
10/1180,, Kodunganoor 

PO, Kodunganoor, 
695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

214 20/01/2026 REEM N S NAVAS YOOSUF 
(FTHR)

TC 8/1327-1, E V R A 
24 A1, VALIYAVILA, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

215 20/01/2026 DEVADARSAN B R BALACHANDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

S R A 121, 
KAILASAM, 

SREECHITHRA 
LANE, MUTTADA, 

MUTTADA P O, 
695025, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

216 20/01/2026 Ambika M N Ananthakrishnan 
(FTHR)

4/1787, Velmount 
House, Kowdiar, 
Kowdiar, 695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

217 20/01/2026 SHANMUKHAN A AGASTHIAN (FTHR) AISWARYA, 
MAMBAZHAKKUNNU 

LANE, 
MANIKANDESWARAM   

P O, 
MANIKANDESWARAM, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

218 20/01/2026 Anil Kumar S R Sukumaran Asari 
(FTHR)

Vaishnavam, 
Punnamkonam, 
Nettayam P O, 

Nettayam, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

219 20/01/2026 Asha Hari Hari Hari K S (HSBN) TC 3/1111-2 
Vyasanagar, 

Paruthipara, Kowdiyar, 
Pattom, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

220 20/01/2026 Junaida P SHABEEK S (FTHR) 6/1040, 
PATTANATHIL 

HOUSE, 
MANJADIMOODU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

221 20/01/2026 THUSHARA T NAIR M 
THULASEEDHARAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

M M R A 150-1, 
THIRUVONAM 

CHAMAVILA LANE, 
MELATHUMELE, 

MANIKANTESWARAM 
P O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

222 20/01/2026 Ajay Krishnan Prasad Jebin H (MTHR) TC 3/1128 Sreevalsam S 
R Nagar, Paruthipara, 

Kowdiyar, Pattom, 
695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

223 20/01/2026 SHYAMALA 
KAMATH 

SREEKUMAR 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

(HSBN)

FLAT  8D U S P 
DYNASTY, 

CHANDRASEKHARAN 
NAIR ROAD 

KURAVANKONAM, 
KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

224 20/01/2026 Anand K Kumaran Nair T (FTHR) SWATHY, DNRA 36 
VELLAMKULATHALA, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

225 20/01/2026 P PRANAV P P PRADEEP (FTHR) TC 32/2537(1), 
MAMPAZHAKUNNU, 

NETTAYAM, 
MANIKANTESWARAM, 

695013, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

226 20/01/2026 Shehanaaz Begum T A Fayaz Rahman Khan 
(HSBN)

Arfan, TC 3/1307, 
KPRA- 98,, TKD Road, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Pattom P O, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

227 20/01/2026 Joel Joseph 
Wattachanackal 

Beju Joseph (FTHR) Wattachanackal, VNRA 
60, TC 34/2713/1, Vikas 
Nagar B Lane, Pappadu 

Road, Nettayam, 
695013, Nettayam P O

  

228 20/01/2026 Jebin H H Pyary (MTHR) T C 3/1128 Sreevalsam 
S R Nagar, Paruthipara, 

Kowdiyar, Pattom, 
695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

229 20/01/2026 Radhalekshmi 
Vijayalekshmi Ammal

Rama Iyer Murali 
(HSBN)

Ayyappan Madhom, 
IRA B 72/3, Irukunnam 

Mudippurra Road, 
Peroorkada, 

Manikanteswaram, 
695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

230 20/01/2026 P PRAYAG P P PRADEEP (FTHR) TC 32/2537(1), 
MAMPAZHAKUNNU, 

NETTAYAM, 
MANIKANTESWARAM, 

695013, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

231 20/01/2026 Lathika Devi L Manikandan Nair 
(HSBN)

TC 7/1763, Karithala 
Mele Puthen Veedu, 
Pangode, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

232 20/01/2026 PONNAMMA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

SANAM TC 26/1970-1, 
S R A 7, BARTON 

HILL ROAD, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695035, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

233 20/01/2026 JISNA J S JOHNY KUTTY P G 
(FTHR)

TC 12/1036, BARTON 
HILL, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 

695035, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

234 20/01/2026 Meenakshi Devi J P J P Jebin H (MTHR) Tc 3/1128 Sreevalsam S 
R Nagar, Paruthipara, 

Kowdiyar, Pattom, 
695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

235 20/01/2026 C S GAUTAM CHANDRAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

BODHI, SRA 27 B, 
ELIPPODE, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

236 20/01/2026 LAILA A SHANMUKHAN A 
(HSBN)

AISWARYA, 
MAMBAZHAKKUNNU 

LANE, 
MANIKANDESWARAM   

P O, 
MANIKANDESWARAM, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

237 20/01/2026 Sradha R Reji K (FTHR) S L Villa TC 3/2435, 
TKD Road, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Pattom, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

238 20/01/2026 Dinesh J Janardhanan (FTHR) TC-7/691(2), 
Madathuvilakom Veedu, 

Maruthankuzhi, 
Sasthamangalam, 

Kanjirampara, 695030, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

239 20/01/2026 BIBIN 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN S 
(FTHR)

MAJOR 
ARCHBISHOPS 

HOUSE, PATTOM, 
KOWDIAR, PATTOM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

240 20/01/2026 Subaithabeevi Peerumuhamed 
Peerumuhamed (HSBN)

Tc12/1451,lMGquaters 
5,vanchiyoor,tvpm 9, 

IMG Quaters, 
Vanchiyoor, 

Vanchiyoor, 695035, 
Kunnukuzhy

  

241 20/01/2026 ASHNA TITUS TITUS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ASISHAM NIRA 51, 
KUSAVARKAL 

ROAD, 
NALANCHIRA, 

NALANCHIRA P O, 
695015, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

242 20/01/2026 Rama Iyer Murali Radhalekshmi 
Vijayalekshmi Ammal 

(WIFE)

Ayyappan Madhom, 
IRA B 72/3, Irukunnam 

Mudippurra Road, 
Peroorkada, 

Manikanteswaram, 
695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

243 20/01/2026 Meryl Anna Joseph Beju Joseph (FTHR) Wattachanackal, VNRA 
60, TC 34/2713/1, Vikas 
Nagar B Lane, Pappadu 

Road, Nettayam, 
695013, Nettayam P O

  

244 20/01/2026 ANOOP KRISHNAN R 
S

RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR G (FTHR)

AMBUJA VILASAM, 
Elluvila , Vayalikada, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

245 20/01/2026 DHIYA ABRAHAM BEENA ABRAHAM 
(MTHR)

PATTAMBALATH 
HOUSE TC 4/2027 (1), 
MUMMYS COLONY 
NO-22, KOWDIAR, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

246 20/01/2026 RAJEEV R RAJENDRAN NAIR K 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL LEKSHMI 
NIVAS TC 3/698, K L 

R A-8,, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU 

P O, 695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

247 20/01/2026 VISHNU 
PUSHPADHARAN 

PUSHPADHARAN 
(FTHR)

3-B ASSET 
HILLCREST VOLGA, 

THOPPUMUKKU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

248 20/01/2026 Mohammed Nihal S Shamnad S (FTHR) Shalimar, Melathumele, 
Manikanteswaram P O, 

Manikanteswaram, 
695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

249 20/01/2026 SHYJU RAJU RAJU CHERIYAN 
(FTHR)

MAJOR 
ARCHBISHOPS 

HOUSE, PATTOM, 
KOWDIAR, PATTOM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

250 20/01/2026 Asha J Jojy Sam (HSBN) 20/487 Karamundakkal 
House, Ambalathunada, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Mukkola, 695043, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

251 20/01/2026 RIHAN SURAJ KHAN SURAJ KHAN (FTHR) TC 3/2549/1, GAZALI, 
MARAPPALAM, 

PATTOM P O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

252 20/01/2026 Deepthi V S Renju R V (HSBN) NANDANAM, 
ERAPPUKUZHY, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

253 20/01/2026 ANILKUMAR P LEKSHMISREE KP 
(WIFE)

TC 10/1654-3,, 
PULIMOODU LANE, 

PEROORKADA, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

254 20/01/2026 Ajith Bernard Y Bernard (FTHR) TC 12/412, PTRA 68, 
Thomas Lane, 

Plamoodu, Pattom P O, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pattom, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

255 20/01/2026 RAJASEKHARAN 
NAIR GOPALAN NAIR

SOBHANA KUMARI 
RAJASEKHARAN 

NAIR (WIFE)

TC 11/1086/1, 
NIRMALYAM, NIRMI 
HOMES, PLAVODU, 
KODUNGANOOR   P 
O, KODUNGANOOR, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

256 20/01/2026 MALLIKA M M B SURAJ KHAN 
(HSBN)

GAZALI, 
MARAPPALAM, 

PATTOM, PATTOM P 
O, 695004, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

257 20/01/2026 Suja J Joice (MTHR) RIYA BHAVAN, 
SREENAGAR 42, 

MANIKANTESWARAM, 
MANIKANTESWARAM 

P O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

258 20/01/2026 Aswathy P G Rajan T (HSBN) Pallivila veedu, 
Neduveli, Vembayam 

village, Konchira, 
695615, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

259 20/01/2026 Vineeth V Lekshmi salim (WIFE) Pooruruttathi Nivas, 
BRRA 95, Burma Road, 
Kumarapuram, Medical 

College, 695011, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

260 20/01/2026 AISWARYA K NAIR KUMARI AJITHA A 
(MTHR)

TC 35/822(12) 
SREEPURAM PLRA 

9D, BHASKAR LANE 
MOONNAMOODU, 

KODUNGANOOR P O, 
KODUNGANOOR P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

261 20/01/2026 Karthika A Girish Kumar K (FTHR) TC 11/826(1) 
Saraswathy Bhavan, 

West Cliff Garden  B-2, 
Y M R  Nanthancode, 

Kowdiar, 695003, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

262 20/01/2026 DEVA NANDA 
SUMOD

SUMOD KUMAR 
KUTTAPPAN (FTHR)

5B, SANSKRITI 
APARTMENT, pandit 

colony road, 
Kuravankonam ward, 

kowdiar, kowdiar, 
695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

263 20/01/2026 KOCHANNAMMA 
OOMMEN 

C M OOMMEN (HSBN) 12A HEERA 
CRESCENT 

APPARTMENT, YMR 
JUNCTIPN, Kowdiar, 

Kowdiar, 695003, 
Trivandrum

  

264 20/01/2026 THULASI K KAMALAMMA T 
(MTHR)

TC 9/2146 
PAZHAYATTINKUZHI, 

EDAPPAZHINJI, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

265 20/01/2026 Arun A Aji B (FTHR) Tc-15/673,Thottuvarambil 
veedu, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Medical College, 
695011, Vattiyoorkavu

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

266 20/01/2026 KUMARI AJITHA A G ANILKUMAR 
(MTHR)

TC 35/822(12) 
SREEPURAM PLRA 

9D, BHASKAR LANE 
MOONNAMMOODU, 
KODUNGANOOR P O, 
KODUNGANOOR P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

267 20/01/2026 Nabeesa Beevi Aisha Beevi I (MTHR) Mullasseri House, 
Sajeev Lane, Near 

Jalabhavan,Ambalamukku, 
Kudappanakunnu, 
Kowdiyar, 695003, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

268 20/01/2026 ADITHYAN G S GIREESAN M (FTHR) T C 12/2774 
THIRUVATHIRA N C 
C ROAD, KALLATTU 

GARDENS 
PEROORKADA P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PEROORKADA P O, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

269 20/01/2026 VIPIN B VARSHA 
LAKSHMANAN 

(MTHR)

CRHS 11, 
PANAMUKK 
JUNCTION, 

NANTHANCODE, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

270 20/01/2026 Reethamma V. L. LUKOSE (FTHR) St Vincent convent, 
Moonnammoodu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

271 20/01/2026 S RADHADEVI N 
SUMATHIKUTTYAMMA 

(MTHR)

TC 
3/2361 ,BRINDAVAN, 

CHITRA NAGAR, 
KOUDIAR, PATTOM, 

695004, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

272 20/01/2026 sarah elizabeth oommen konkara ommen philip 
(FTHR)

tc13/1819, avittom road, 
kumarapuram, medical 

college, 695011, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

273 20/01/2026 YAARA SAHAD SAHDUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

TC 2/3160/4 S C T 
NRA 160 YARANA, 
CHALAKKUZHY 

ROAD, NEAR 
NIRMALA HOSPITAL, 
PATTOM P O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

274 20/01/2026 T Sreekumari Sasidhara Panicker 
(HSBN)

Jeevanjyothi, Pappadu, 
vattiyoorkavu, 

Nettayam, 695013, 
vattiyoorkavu

  

275 20/01/2026 BHADRA RAAM S RAM PREASH 
(FTHR)

RAJASREE, MVRA 1, 
INDIRA NAGAR, 
PEROORKADA, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

276 20/01/2026 AJAY MATHEW JOSE JOSE M P (FTHR) TC 95/1437/2 
ATTUPURATHU 

HOUSE, 
THITTAMANGALAM 
LANE, CHENNILODE 

KUMARAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

277 20/01/2026 Thankaraj S Sarasamma M (MTHR) TC19/281,C.H.L.R.F.-6, 
Kannathumoola Puthan 

Veedu, Kowdier, 
Kowdier, 695003, 

Vattiyoorkavu,Thiruvananthapuram

  

278 20/01/2026 K V Mariamma VARUGHESE (FTHR) St Vincent convent, 
Moonnammoodu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

279 20/01/2026 Sr Daisamma Thomas THOMAS (FTHR) St Vincent convent, 
Moonnammoodu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

280 20/01/2026 Vipin K Jose J (FTHR) TC 18/840, Soumyalaya, 
Kuravankonam, 

Kowdiar, Kowdiar, 
Kowdiar, 695003, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 
Trivandrum

  

281 20/01/2026 Yesoda M a Anil Kumar V (HSBN) Chillaykadu Panayil 
Veedu, Gvra 164 

muttada Po, Muttada, 
Muttada, 695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

282 20/01/2026 Meera Mary Isaac susan ninan (MTHR) TC 3/760/3, 
Elanghumvila Nagar, 

Muttada, Muttada, 
695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

283 20/01/2026 J Gopakumar Janardhana Kurup 
(FTHR)

TC 7/768-3, 
SAGARIKA, NEAR 

MARUTHANKUZHY 
BRIDGE, 

MARUTHANKUZHY, 
KANJIRAMPARA, 

695030, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

284 20/01/2026 v karpaka rajan v k vellayan chettiar 
(FTHR)

c2 TC 25/4059, C Lane, 
kanaka nagar, 

nanthencode, kaudiar, 
kowdiar, 695003, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

285 20/01/2026 Anoop A Anil Kumar V (FTHR) Chillakadu Panayil 
Veedu, Gvra 164, 
Kawdiar, Muttada, 
695025, Kawdiar

  

286 20/01/2026 Vairavan Jaya (WIFE) TC/20/1725/1, 
Vasantham 

Ambazhamcode, 
Kudappanakunnu, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

287 20/01/2026 ARJUN R D RATHEESH KUMAR 
T J (FTHR)

SK NIVAS MRA A4, 
MUKKOLA 

NETTAYAM P.O, 
PEROORKADA, 

NETTAYAM, 695013, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

288 20/01/2026 ABHINAV RANJITH RANJITH 
KOVILAKATH (FTHR)

KARA 165, Nandanam 
hills, Vattiyoorkavu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

289 20/01/2026 Aswathy C Chandrika (MTHR) Govinda Nivas 
Arappura Lane, 

Muttada, Muttada, 
Muttada, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

290 20/01/2026 MANOJ G SAUDA (MTHR) VN59, Panachavilakom, 
Vyasa Nagar, kawadiar, 

pattom, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

291 20/01/2026 ROY VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) T C 26/2544/2, 
PAZHAYAPARAMBIL, 

PALAYAM, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 

695035, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

292 20/01/2026 DEVIKA S SOMARAJAN P D 
(FTHR)

TC 31/2582, DEVI 
NAGAR 158, 

PEROORKADA, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

293 20/01/2026 Vaishnav Ranjith Ranjith K (FTHR) KARA 165, Nandanam 
Hills, Vattiyoorkavu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

294 20/01/2026 Renjith George Abraham Rachel Sujatha George 
(WIFE)

KRA B 31 T C 24/3269, 
Kowdiar, Kowdiar, 
Kowdiar, 695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

295 20/01/2026 Lathika Devi B S M P Rajendran (HSBN) U 46, Kodiyattu 
Sabareesam, 

Udiyannoor Lane, 
Maruthankuzhi, 

Kanjirampara, 695030, 
Vattiyoorkavu

  

296 20/01/2026 MERLIN J SWAPNA ROY VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

TC 26/2544/2, 
PAZHAYAPARAMBIL, 

PALAYAM, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 

695035, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

297 20/01/2026 ANANTHAKRISHNAN 
R 

RAJESH G (FTHR) NIRALAJH, TC 22/656, 
MLR-22, MANGALAM 

LANE, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 

695010, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

298 20/01/2026 ALEX P THOMAS ROY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

T C 26/2544/2, 
PAZHAYAPARAMBIL, 

PALAYAM, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 

695035, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

299 20/01/2026 Bhagat Sekhar S Jayasekhar (FTHR) Padma Nivas,, 
Choozhampala,, 
Mukkolakkal,, 

Kudappanakunnu P O, 
695043, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

300 20/01/2026 Theresammal R Palaniswami A (HSBN) TC 5/2580, BNRA-103, 
Bhangavathy Lane, 

Jawahar Nagar, 
Kowdiar, 695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

301 20/01/2026 APARNA 
SREEKUMAR

G Sreekumar (FTHR) TC 7/1174/2, Anjanam, 
KOORA  258 A, 

Chittattinkara, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

302 20/01/2026 ANJANA 
SREEKUMAR

G SREEKUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC 7/1174/2, Anjanam, 
Chittattinkara, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Vattiyoorkavu

  

303 20/01/2026 Archana Unnikrishnan Unnikrishnan (HSBN) Sarovaram D-14, 
Sreerangam lane, 
sasthamangalam, 
sasthamangalam, 

695010, vattiyoorkavu

  

304 20/01/2026 ANILKUMAR A APPU (FTHR) TC 7/346, V K P 
NAGAR, 

SASATHAMANGALAM, 
KANJIRAMPARA P O, 

695030, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

305 20/01/2026 ADWAITH SD SIJUMON TG (FTHR) PURA 85   
SARASEEJAM, 

PUTHOORKONAM, 
MANIKANTESWARAM, 
MANIKANTESWARAM, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

306 20/01/2026 Chandralekha A G Sreekumar (HSBN) TC 1174 (2), Anjanam, 
Chittattinkara, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Vattiyoorkavu

  

307 20/01/2026 SIDDHARTH M S MANOJ S S (FTHR) KOODU, TC 2/1004/4, 
P R A 20B, 

PUTHUPALLY LANE, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

308 20/01/2026 E Pankajakshan Nair K K Nair (FTHR) 1728, Sreechitra Nagar, 
Sasthamangalam, 

Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

309 20/01/2026 Agnidev Ghosh Ajayaghosh R (FTHR) VP-3/467, KEERTHI, 
CRA-20, 

MANIKANTESWARAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

MANIKANTESWARAM 
PO, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram 
Taluk

  

310 20/01/2026 ARYA A ASHOK ASHOKAN K (FTHR) krishnalayam TC 
25/1170, 

PLANTHOPPU LANE, 
KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

311 20/01/2026 Usha Anand Arundhathi (MTHR) Apart.No.10-B-12,, 
Mulavana Junction, 
PMG- Kannammola 
Road., Vanchiyoor, 

Vanchiyoor, 695035, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

312 20/01/2026 Aparna Reghu J Sreelal A (HSBN) LEKSHMI 
VILAKATHU 

VEEDU,  H-18/2, 
LEKSHMI NAGAR, 
PATTOM, PATTOM 

PALACE, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

313 20/01/2026 Rachel Sujatha George Renjith George 
Abrsham (HSBN)

KRA B 31 T C 24/3169, 
Kowdiar, Kowdiar, 
Kowdiar, 695003, 

Thiruvananthspursm

  

314 20/01/2026 SHIBU SASIDHARAN SUJATHA G (MTHR) TC 3/2109,LIC LANE, 
KUNNUPURATHU 
HOUSE, PATTOM, 

PATTOM PO, 695004, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

315 20/01/2026 Abhilash.J Jayakumar (FTHR) Abhilash Nivas, 
Thittamangalam, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

316 20/01/2026 santhipriya J R arunkumar A (HSBN) krishnakripa PRA B 43, 
perapoour, 

kudappanakunnu,TVM, 
thiruvananthapuram, 

mukkolackal, 695043, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

317 20/01/2026 Prabeesh G S Gopalakrishnan 
(FTHR)

Tc 4/1899, kanjiraparmp 
veedu, Kuravankonam, 

Kowdiar, Kowdiar, 
695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

318 20/01/2026 EVAN ANAND JOHNS JUBIN K JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

6 B, WINDBROOK 
PLACE, C V RAMAN 

PILLAI ROAD, 
VELLAYAMBALAM, 
SASTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 695010, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

319 20/01/2026 SREYA P B ACHUTH GIRI (HSBN) Charutha, VARA 306, 
Arappura, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

320 20/01/2026 MANOJ S SIMI RAJU (WIFE) 120, Sree Chitra Nagar, 
Sasthamangalam, 

Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

321 20/01/2026 IVAN TOM SURESH SURESH KUMAR J S 
(FTHR)

THERIVILAYIL 
THEWRIKAL LANE, 
MADATHUNADA, 

KUDAPPANAKKUNNU, 
MUKKOLAKKAL, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

322 20/01/2026 Geo Johney Anil Anil Johney (FTHR) CRA-288A, 
Choozhampala, 

Kudappanakkunnu, 
Mukkola, 695043, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

323 20/01/2026 Adithya Narayanan R Chandni G (MTHR) Kailasam, TC-13/2831 
(2), Thattinakam, 

Ulloor, Nalanchira, 
695015, Vattiyoorkavu

  

324 20/01/2026 NAVAGRA B N BINU A S (FTHR) MELEKADA HOUSE, 
T C 3/31(3), 

KESAVADASAPURAM, 
ULLOOR, PATTOM, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

325 20/01/2026 RESHMI MARIAM 
VARGHESE

ANNIE VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

KARUNYA HOUSE, 
TC 13/860, 

MULAVANA 
KUNNUKUZHY 

ROAD, MULAVANA 
JUNCTION, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695035, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

326 20/01/2026 Ambika S Asokan K (HSBN) KRISHNALAYAM TC 
25/1170, 

PLANTHOPPU LANE, 
KOWDIAR, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

327 20/01/2026 Harikrishnan V Sajitha A S (MTHR) HNo:72, Devinagar, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Peroorkada P O, 
695005, Vattiyoorkavu

  

328 20/01/2026 Sooraj S V K Sreedharan (FTHR) SOORYA, TC 10/1562 
3, Vattiyoorkavu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

329 20/01/2026 Abhichandana CR Chithrasalini VL 
(MTHR)

TC35/2312, 
Thoppumukku, 

Peroorkada, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

330 20/01/2026 VINITHA A V Sajim S H (HSBN) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
MVRA 92, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


